

2017年度合併營收

單位：新台幣萬元

年度/月份	2017	2016	月增減比例	累計增減比例
一月	28,441	7,422	283.19%	283.19%
二月	28,768	6,532	340.41%	309.97%
三月	30,555	9,013	239.03%	282.13%
四月	26,038	17,158	51.75%	183.62%
五月	20,297	14,907	36.16%	143.67%
六月	21,385	7,999	167.33%	146.68%
七月	15,864	9,028	75.72%	137.79%
八月	41,826	16,427	154.62%	140.91%
九月	28,597	13,991	104.41%	135.93%
十月	19,407	12,137	59.90%	127.88%
十一月	35,096	21,934	60.01%	116.97%
十二月	20,052	8,483	136.38%	118.11%
總計	316,326	145,031		